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TAZEWELL COUNTY. ILLINOIS - GENERAL ELECTION — NOVEMBER B. 1988

— TAZEWELL COUNTY. NOIS N —
_16-50L-ILLINOIS SOLIDARITY PARTY 17-LIEB-LIBERTARIAN PARTY 1B-DEM-M,S. DUKAKIS/L. BENTSEN L
STRAIGHT PARTY YOTING STRAIGHT PARTY VYOTING 7 T prEE T DENT 7V I CE-PRESTDENT OF U.'S:
19-REP—&, BUSH/D. RUAYLE Z0-50L~L.®. FULANI/J. DATTNER Z1-LIB—-R. PAUL/A. MARRDOU
— _ PRESIDENT/VICE-PRESIDENT OF U.S. _ PRESIDENT/YICE-FRESIDENT OF U.S. _ PRESIDENT/VICE-PRESIDENT OF U.S. -
22— IND=~E. WINN/B. PURSTER ZI-DEM-ALBERT N. LOGAN T Z24~-DEM-KEN BOYLE
FRESIDENT/VICE-PRESIDENT OF U,S. TRUSTEES—-UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS TRUSTEES—-UNIVERSITY DOF ILLINOIS
Z=~DEM~EDEN MARTIN . Z&-REP-JUDITH REESE __ Z7-REF-DONALD W, GRABOWSK I e
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TAZEWELL COUNTY.

31-LIB-ANNE McCRACKEN
TRUSTEES-UMIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
J1-TLEM-GLORIA JACKSDN BACON
TRUSTEES-UNIVERSITY OF IL-UNEXP.
37-REP-ROBERT M. MICHEL
REP. ~1BTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
40-DEM-JOE FPHILLIPS BREER
REP.GENERAL ASSBEMELY-B89TH DIST.
43-REFP-RORERT F. 0OLSON
REP., BENERAL ASSEMBLY--S0TH DIST.
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CINCINNATI
DEER CREEK
DELAVAN 1
DELAVAN 2
DEt_AVAN 3
DILLON 1
ELM GROVE 1
ELH_BROVE 2
FONDULACG
FONDUILAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAG
FONBULLAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONTULAC
FONDULAC
GROVELAND
BEoOVEL AND
GROVEL AND
ROVELAND
GROVELNND
AROVE | AND
GROVELAND
GROVEL AND
GRUVELNAND
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IZ-LIB~KATHERINE M.

I35-REF-FAUL R.

KELLEY
TRUSTEES-UNIVERSITY QF JLLINDIS
CICERD
TRUSTEES-UNIVERSITY OF IL-UNEXP.

38-REP~ROBERT A. MADIGAN

STATE SENATOR-4S5TH LER, DISTRICT

41-REP-JAY ACKERMAN

44-DEM-THOMAS J.

=]
(]

L]

[

=R bLHUHNAENDUNPARN-ON

nwumma-aa«:-qmmauuwuuanamm

REP.GENERAL ASSEMBLY-B%TH DIST.
HOMER
REF.GENERAL ASSEMBLY-91ST DIST.

34 33 36 37

4 75 54 95
297 112 351 132
164 72 197 g2
2z 78 260 84
217 133 27z 168
197 232 234 254
177 211 174 312
137 222 178 293
164 219 219 248
163 131 z04 165
134 117 141 150
115 141 142 176
192 187 223 22
134 299 ' 171 327
34¢ Jil f11 52
198 48 207 &S
152 75 189 103
68 112 77 142
las 117 178 137
151 71 186 g
1E8 134 196 182
199 z0z 22 =58
213 61 22 B3
177 14% 202 187
210 133 214 1898
BB 119 103 129
219 304 240 410
137 57 167 =
287 478 343 624
140 24z 164 290
195 112 239 128
255 =78 zB1 30
158 110 iz 123
224 186 =83 219
786 132 305 176
27z el =93 131
267 123 297 136
130 b 141 7o
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PAGE 8

FPRECINCT 21 32 a3 349 35 34 37 38 39 40 a1 4z 43 44 4%

BROVELAND 10 | 10 & 12 z08 123 239 147 o 319 o 0 0 0 {e] 220
GROVELAND 11 : 10 3 3 182 162 Z18 17& [} Z75 [s] 0 o 0 o] 212
GROVELAND 17 13 11 15 209 120 251 134 o] 304 0 0 o o] 0 238
GROVELAND 13 7 4 3 171 139 Z2Z1 160 o] Z70 0 Q Q ] Q prand=
GROVELAND 14 12 a8 a 194 <04 2466 =238 0 3468 [s] (] o) 9] 0 2349

. GROVELAND 1% . 18 12 3 1B& 236 2m 298 o] 437 0 o o o o 2%4
GROVELAND 14 B 9 3 221 110 2465 128 Q 328 Q Q o) Q (8] 238
GROVELAND 17 & 7 10 247 178 287 214 0 371 n] o a o) Q 272
GROVELAND 18 13 8 3 169 179 z14 201 o 29 o o 0 0 v 206
GROVELANMD 19 11 10 & 100 130 101 173 0 194 0 o o] o o 119
HITTLE 1 & 7 3 4 157 = 176 244 o] 0 0 28 157 o 0
HOFPEDALE 1 5 7 4 128 140 133 177 233 o o] o] 136 182 o o]
HOFEDALE 2 & 3 2 162 184 189 219 3043 o o] o 166 219 o] 0
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 I 5 3 158 140 170 188 za1 o o o 162 190 o 0
LITTLE MACK INAW 2 g 4 4 59 139 112 159 211 o o a 123 150 0 o]
MACK INAW 1 i1e 15 10 3C0 283 3z24 353 3C0 Q Z30 {422 [s] o 0 o
MACK INAW = 7 13 7 1986 194 235 217 328 o 170 274 0 o o o
MALONE 1 0 o 1 2 o] 77 57 o] 109 ¢ o] o] o 109 o
MORTON 1 21 15 10 19% 2% 249 308 443 "o 151 i3] o) o 0 o
MORTON 2 & 4 o] 97 192 124 39 298 o a5 220 e} o 0 o
MORTEN 3 1 1 2 8% 215 171 254 313 o 5 29 o a o 0
MORTON 4 3 = 3 &1 148 B4 17& 220 < 39 ) 213 O o o) Q
MORTON 5 3 T 5 123 283 174 311 407 0 103 380 o 0 o o
___MORTON & B 4 1 B 210 126 225 301 o] 75 274 o o o] o]
HORTON 7 il 13 7 116 233 133 273 337 o 83 312 D o s} o
MORTON 8 1 7 z gz 188 © 102 222 264 o] 5 258 o} 0 o] o
_MORTOM 9 11 7 oz 160 293 186 357 464 0 0 447 o 0 0 o]
MORTON 10 1z 10 7 193 218 224 244 335 0 1707 291 0 0 o] 0
MORTON 11 6 6 4 21 217 119 248 a1 o 74 288 o o] (v} o]
__MORTON 12 10 7 7 132 477 195 544 £5% 0 7 21 o] o) o o}
MORTON 13 7 12 & 1&8 ZR35 174 299 371 o 123 345 [9] o] o) 9]
MORTGN 14 11 5 z &8 219 Ll 254 304 a 41 zg9 o] o] o o]
____MORYON 15 5 z 3 7z 194 104 229 287 o = 265 0 o] o o]
MORTON 164 11 7 & 1562 439 192 =14 622 o 109 %84 0 o] o 0
MORTON 17 11 8 3 115 <8BS ) Ralra 337 432 9] 81 403 0 Q o 0
... BAND FRAIRIE 1 & 14 10 229 119 274 144 o 359 o] 0 o] Q 357 0
SAND FRAIRIE Z & 4 2 102 7z 117 91 o] 167 o] 0 4] o] 169 o]
SPRINGLAKE 1 11 & 7 194 g2 zi4 104 0 280 O 0 v] o 282 0
___SPRINGLAKE = & 5 3 204 119 233 152 0 32 o o] o] o] 315 o]
TREMONT 1 4 & F 109 240 139 284 343 o] B& I32 0 e Q o]
TREMONT 2 13 13 11 175 304 247 335 473 e} 1389 424 o] le] 0 o
 TREMOMT 3 3 2 = b g 7 8 124 o] & 114 o e} o 0
WASHINGTOM 1 7 a8 5 130 198 143 22% 305 0 124 249 o e} 0 o}
WASHINGTON 2 17 10 10 16% z2&41 204 292 {02 0 129 353 o Q o] Q

_ WASHINGTOM 3 1z 13 a8 151 240 177 276 371 o] 12z 320 o 0 G o
WASHINGTON 4 = 7 3 145 ZZ6 179 Z50 asy o  1z\8 294 0 Q ] o
WASHINGTON 5 1¢ < 4 251 9z 290 116 245 d] 231 160 0 e} 0 0
 WASHINGTON & 11 9 B 211 139 235 140 =30 o] 175 206 0 o] 0 o}
WASHINGTON 7 & & 2 108 187 142 21z =89 o] 0 25 0 o] o 0
WASHINGTON 8 18 8 5! 324 181 345 220 372 d] 304 257 o 0 0 4]



PRECINCGT 31 3z

33 31 ] Y 37 38 a3 40 41 a2 *73 -5 a3
WASHIMBTOM 9 5 7 7 123 193 155 Z14 297 O 98 248 s] 0 Q O
WASHINGTON 10 7 7 o] 122 b 133 257 349 0 74 304 o) o} o o
WASHINGTON 11 7 & 4 115 207 164 237 J28 a 1wz 27 2 Q ¢ 0
WASHINGTOM 12 1z 18 8 32 181 3568 2148 327 0 313 238 o] 0 o o
WABSHINGTON 13 11 10 B8 231 150 271 171 287 0 216 215 ] 0 o a
WASHINGTON 14 s 10 7 209 273 Z246 305 434 o 173 353 o o] o 0
WASHINGTON 15 19 i3 12 pelobe) 227 dses 240 434 O =43 345 « 0 0 0
WASHINGTON 18 to 11 7 197 244 233 292 411 o] 164 338 o] o] c o
WASHINGTON 17 11 g 2 144 188 153 237 17 0 104 275 0 0 0 0
WASHINGTON 18 1o & 2 78 226 108 274 330 o 7% 291 Q o] o o
FEKIN 1 13 13 10 z41 82 250 108 o 3n2 o] o 0 o e futa] o
FEKIN 4 4 14 o 213 7 246 o5 G 31 o] 0 0 0 31z O
FEKIN = B =] q 187 BY z38 104 8] =23 o 9] ] o) 294 o)
FEKIN & z1 14 11 217 105 6% 134 0 331 o} 0 0 0 3za o
FEKIN 7 13 ? 7 167 100 184 133 Q 251 o o 0 o 257 o
FEKIN B 7 7 7 iBy 164 232 201 0 3460 0 Q 0 0 360 o
FEHIN 9 b 8 F 248 105 273 151 o] 41 0 0 0 0 350 0
FEKIM 10 10 & 7 155 149 187 17% 0 287 o] 0 0 o 271 o
FEKIM 13 17 10 5 318 77 350 129 0 432 4] 0 0 o 428 0
FEKIN 14 % 10 Iy 271 124 347 173 o 44 o] 0 0 0 238 o
FPEKIN 15 10 B = 261 141 279 186 n; 385 o e o 0 Jaz 0
FEKIN 1& 16 10 4 207 118 2%L 182 0 a3 o] o] 0 "0 I8m 0
FEKIN 17 1& 17 7 224 170 271 165 o] 368 0 o] 0 0 371 0
FEKIN 18 g ] o) z03 194 248 184 o] s o} 8] 8] 0 343 o]
FEKIN 19 11 11 7 291 110 3462 122 o] 42 0 0 0 o] 414 o
FEKIN 20 ; 18 15 7 348 154 427 214 o 570 o 0 o] 0 noa O
PEK I 2 & I a 132 47 155 &8 o] 18 0 o] o 0 183 o
FEKIM 22 ta 16 12 272 17% 341 239 o "a49 o o ‘o o 474 o]
PEKIN 23 o 19 B 349 214 460 258 0 598 0 o o 0 589 o
FEKIMN 2 11 10 b s B& 303 114 o] a7z 0 o] 0 0 370 o]
FEKIN 2 11 1z 5 251 B3 *B4 112 0 340 O 0 0 0 333 0
PEKIN 26& 1& % 14 251 135 320 1862 0 413 o 0 o o] 412 0
FEKIN 2 & 7 7 194 114 22z 145 0 303 0 0 o] 0 Jon o]
FEKIN 29 12 7 8 230 124 268 155 0 343 o] o] 0 o] 340 0
FEKIM 30 . 13 ? 8 243 101 297 123 0 362 o] 0 0 o] 59 0
FEKIN 31 11 9 8 701 117 253 143 o] 337 o 0 e 0 333 o
FEKIN 32 7 3 Lo 125 80 147 105 0 214 o o o) o] 216 0
FEK IN 33 g 13 10 220 130 278 145 o 377 a o 0 0 367 o
FEK I 34 14 17 11 235 178 264 242 0 4z 0 0 0 0 432 0
PEKIN 3% 10 ? & 160 141 193 164 0 298 o] o T e ] 292 0
FEDERAL. FREGINCT Q 0 o Q o] o) Lo 0 0 o] Q 9] o) C 9]

TOTALG 1207 1077 740 2352 231378 27925 25911 18028 24593 5887 {3483 1424 o _1707 j 6020 ﬁ,ﬂ)ﬁ’



A6-REFP-(G.

S2-REP-CATHY WADSWORTH NUTTER
AUDITOR

35-REF-RDEBERT E HALLER
CORDNER

S&-DEM-THOMAS F FABRY

RICHARD BROOYSBAMK
REF.GENERAL ASSEMBLY-92ND DIST.

47-DEM-ROBERT A (BOR)
RECORDER

LUTZ

TAZEWELL COUNTY, ILLINOIS ~ GENERAL ELECTION - NGVEMBER 8. 1988

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DISTRICT 1

FRECINCT

BOYNTON 1
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINGINNATY
CINCINNATI
CINCIMNATI
. DEER CREEK
DELAVAN 1
DELAVAN Z
DELAYAN 3
DILLON 1
EL.M GROVE

ELM GROVE 2

FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAG
FONDULAC
FONDLA.AC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVEL AND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
AROVELAND
GROVEL AND
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1
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2

331
191
234
z20
177
191
144
179
220
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156
Z03
189
373
201
134

71
137
172
171
215
2146
194
203

av
236
148
J23
153
217
Z2a4
z18
248
297
278
271
128

47-DEM-FAM GARDNER

CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT
SO-REF~KARAN E HURST

RECORDER
B3-REF~ERIK I BLANC

STATE'S ATTORNEY

96-DEM-LARRY L NOREUIL

39-DEM-WILLYIAM H (BILL)

48

B8O
132
78
7B
193
333
270
=299
244
131
109
142
237
293
374
39
B4
129
137
80

153

225

73
164
162
119
339&

&1
on3
274
120
295
107
212
152
120
143

74

49

52
334
190
243
286
26T
234
204
169
205
149
133

224

170
424
179
133

pa'
143
158
170
20B
197
178
186

214

30

58
121

78

B8O
132
237
224
238
238
i42
128
154
208

308 .

317

81

108
121
132

78
173
241

71
180
187
127
38z

74
617
281
14z
27
137
260
194
157
158

B&

51

BO
364
210
269
279
281
263
222
187
235
1563
is4
260
176

464

212
170
(= 1z]
161
177
zQ0
234
z19

222

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DISTRICT 1
BEARD
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DISTRICT 2

52

&b
104

s
=

75
137
232
201
218
243
120
113
137
173
303
288

=1

84
122
131

or
pu'}

154
224

78
136
158
124
333

&1

3&4
2£2
123
=93
135
216
171
134
160

51

120
279
i67
197
414
383
402
351
233
202
225
333
401
572
118
136
163
Z07
147
243
337
182
233
266
173
488
130
743
241
210
427
21z
338
285
237
2499
118

4B-REP-DORDTHY I DUNCANSON

CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

51-DEM-CHRISTIE BOCK WEBB

AUDITOR
S4-DEM-GERALD L,

CORONER
S7-DEM-FRED E EERTMUED

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DISTRICT

{JERRY)

DAUGHTERS

&0-REP~-BRUCE R SCHOENBEIN

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-~DISTRICT

D4

i fed
289
122
191
169
102
123

79
153
173
118
101
147
114

. 233
170
111

51
118
137
1530
164
169
140
156

&2
178
103
248
1417
180
154
209
160
245
243
244
132

ks ]

11%
203
i35
152
280
411

50
387
289
184
1463
202
29z
375
525
99
147
162
188
128
ol

‘3a3

132
235

s 23z

162
445
115
672
I2T
1z
377
134
326
227
176
182

71
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0
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207
z80
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271
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37 &0
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238 150
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310 206
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FRECINCT as a7 48 79 S50 ui b4 bole] =4 55 fut.t 57 =8 3% &9
AROVELAND 1€ 126 214 154 183 191 235 139 260 150 221 a 0 a 237 193
BROVELAND 11 193 263 183 182 207 zle 75 282 129 275 0 0 o 220 21
GROVELAND 12 141 223 140 197 173 z31 135 248 16% z18 0 0 o 236 176
GROVELANO 13 - 145 210 147 182 180 221 142 252 157 218 0 a o 228 197
GROVELAND 14 234 212 Z40 179 =63 245 210 357 L) 336 o 0 o 241 =7
GROVELAND 15 2469 235 201 271 25 320 213 454 12 404 0 O ) 233 w7
GROVELAND 1& : z22 22 140 18v 182 249 132 244 184 C 200 0 0 Q 247 180
GROVELAND 17 219 267 192 235 22 287 194 337 194 %94 0 0 0 278 2=3
SROVELAND 18 z03 174 zog 157 237 203 189 312 138 268 0 o] 0 181 243
GROVELAND 19 151 104 162 107 156 135 138 227 z 208 0 o 0 115 192
HITTLE 1 0 21 173 21 172 105 160 224 g0 194 0 o} 0 0 0
HOFEDALE 1 o] 146 131 141 144 163 138 217 120 180 o o el o] o]
HOPEDALE = o] 186 ig7 169 211 193 192 207 131 261 0 o 0 0 0
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 0 167 164 168 162 18O 178 241 136 209 0 0 o] o] 0
LITTLE MACK INAW 2 o] 127 137 124 138 130 137 197 103 1464 0 0 0 o] o
MACK IMNAW 1 [a] x47 290 309 328 326 322 a7 2728 427 o o Q o Q
MACK INAW = 0 22 198 210 zo8 228 206 315 147 299 o o] 0 0 o]
MALDNE 1 0 &b 54 &7 51 20 33 73 &b =g o 0 o &9 &8
MORTOM 1 0 243z 782 211 310 223 303 430 173 370 o 0 o 234 351
MORTON 2 0 124 202 109 22z 107 Z23 286 73 255 o o 0 107 274
MORTON 3 o 129 Z09 g7 241 1z0 217 303 79 272 o o 0 104 274
MORYTON 4 0 79 163 &3 175 74 171 221 ‘=2 194 o o] o &8 203
MORTON = Q 175 276 158 298 161 286 393 122 asz 0 0 o 152 347
MORTOM & 0 110 219 10% 218 111 223 294 B3 Z37 0 0 0 113 264
MORTON 7 0 140 234 120 2T 131 243 325 101 282 o o] Q 127 z83
MORTCON 8 O 104 194 a7 207 98 1% 257 &9 235 V) 0 O 100 242

_MORTON 9 o] 218 29& 172 340, 179 2% 454 130 3I]Ws 0 0 .0 174 402
MORTON 10 0 209 232 198 240 220 227 328 170 T a2@m 0 0 o] 213 289
MORTON 11 o] 131 Z13 106 239 13z z08 313 81 273 o o o 119 280
MORTON 132 0 222 4646 i50 531 185 492 L44 117 576 Q 0 o 182 569
MORTON 13 o 180 257 167 272 183 57 38 143 304 0 0 o 171 308
MORTON 14 "0 97 220 80 237 a9 229 296 59 267 0 0 0 91 270
MORTON 13 0 28 Z05 83 219 88 208 276 62 248 o o 0 95 247
MORTON 16 o] 220 444 162 493 186 431 &03 12977 838 " T o7 e 0 180 520
MORTON 17 o] 155 294 139 a1s 142 304 415 24 349 0 0 0 149 345
SAND FRAIRIE 1 o 226 174 278 118 286 iz1 257 195 211 o} 0 0 236 206
SAND FRAIRIE 2 o] 97 102 125 72 131 70 148 75 126 [s] o 0 10& 120
SFRINGLAKE 1 o 171 1092 212 82 2235 B& 206 162 131 zZ31 247 238 o] e

 BFRINGLAKE 2 o 208 158 248 117 248 126 250 160 T 216 281 294 =85 Q o]
TREMONT 1 o 171 247 158 238 i%s 244 327 ‘Bs TazaT 7 g” o T Ta o] o
TREMONT =2 o] 226 318 233 313 258 252 454 149 411 0 ) o] 0 O
TREMONT 2 o] 7 2 2 o a g 123 4 10& G O G 0 ¥
WASHINGTON 1 o 137 2z 117 237 160 216 30z 119 z59 0 o] o] o] c
WASHINGTON = o 168 zZ57 165 nva z058 2e% 381 138 337 0 o o] o I}
WASHINGTON 3 o] 153 273 144 284 162 277 3465 128 315 Q 0 0 o o]
WASHINGTON 4 o 15% 250 141 6T 172 246 340 112 310 o o ‘0 o o
WASHINGTON 5 o] poute’ 122 229 156 280 112 233 211 184 0 o 0 o o
WASHINGTOM & 0 217 151 206 164 244 133 255 1B5 194 o] o 0 o o]
WASHINGTON 7 [a} 113 209 112 Z11 1z8 200 =81 24 241 0 o) o] Q Q
WASHINGTON B 0 351 201 310 239 378 177 380 286 =77 o] O 0 u] 0



FAGE 12

PRECINCT 45 47 148 47 le) g1 o2 33 34 =3 354 o7 58 59 &0
'‘ASHINGTON % o] 127 217 124 z218 iS55 200 peg =11 S Zbb ] o o o le]
WAGHINGTON 10 o] 123 258 114 2&7 1353 238 335 g2 301 o) o} o} o} o}
WASHINGTON 11 o 135 234 131 2Z21 pued 217 317 107 266 @] o] 0 Q 0
WASHINGTON 12 0 340 192 06 233 3449 207 315 277 2895 o Q o 0 o
WASBHINGTON 13 o} 259 176 232 171 itate] 173 280 z220 213 o] o o} 8] Q
WASHINGTON 14 o) 213 307 207 316 232 297 4z 158 365 o] 0 o 0 0
WASHINGTON 15 Q 309 2&6d 295 Zg=2 39 232 Q20 <30 347 < o =) o o
WASHIMGTON 16 o] 209 Z75 191 296 22 268 376 178 z4 o Q e} 0 Q
WASHINGTON 17 o] 134 227 132 228 150 215 310 124 245 0 (8] e} G o
WASHINGTON 18 o 5 257 107 247 107 2855 3zz 78 280 o] Q o o o
PEKIN 1 Q 260 122 28B4 7 310 78 245 170 202 300 306 315 0 [9)
FPEKIN 4 o) 220 130 247 8 2482 103 227 138 207 261 269 260 O o)
PEKIN 3 [9) 205 125 230 99 257 77 208 142 190 247 237 2850 [a] Q
PEKIN & Q 242 135 25 1ze 275 109 230 148 224 264 =89 266 o 0
PEKIN 7 o 154 138 184 1048 209 100 237 10z 212 Z02 19& 197 o] o
PEKIN & 0 218 194 253 157 267 142 322 1446 285 303 297 2935 Q o
FPEKIN @ ) 267 141 270 131 301 111 245 175 216 309 292 284 o 0
PEKIN 10 0 152 191 182 171 221 128 287 100 250 21 243 222 Q2 O
PEKIMN 13 Q 332 29 343 112 374 T7 <80 240 2149 ava 381 aso Q o
FEKIN 14 Q x5 1B0 241 123 3735 127 3132 203 292 kst 378 72 [9) 0
FEKIN 13 0 253 189 ZZ0 228 294 14% 271 170 267 318 322 314 0 o]
PEKIN 14 o 213 198 2% 153 285 138 304 143 281 289 293 292 o] 0
PEKIN 17 0 292 174 273 1446 317 105 273 1865 ZT6 274 319 3a7 o] Q
PEKIM 18 Q 207 199 230 154 249 1467 297 149 267 280 298 ZB7 o] o
FEKIN 19 0O JI0s 147 325 127 3351 112 273 234 235 ZB 350 348 8] 0O
PEKIN 20 Q 357 Za0 42z 194 . 445 179 443 z252 37a 458 444 473 0 o

. FEKIN 21 0 149 5B 138 &7 1561 52 121 124 2 15 155 13 4] o
FPEKIN 22 o Z6B 282 341 200 374 187 " 414 177 Ie2 369 98 3794 0 o
PEKIN 2 9] 40% 272 464 207 437 200 432 8 317 43 Z03 303 0 o

CPEKIN 24 0 257 137 282 108 313 89 230 204 197 307 314 J14 [¢] ]
PEKIN 23 o 264 112 242 124 291 ?1 232 197 188 302 298 294 0 o}
FEKIN 26 o 265 183 313 134 334 113 312 1a4 zZB3 332 349 344 o Q
PEKTIN 2 G 204 1ts 219 132 242 11¢ 257 150 209 247 261 <0< G Q
FEKIN 29 o] Z30 179 otnle] 149 =287 127 z87 176 z37 304 296 298 0 0
PEKIN 30 o) 251 1335 z278 116 306& @9 284 173 235 297 299 289 0 8]
_FEKIN 31 o] 22 155 231 184 LEE 115 282 1359 223 293 302 293 o] 9]
FERIN 32 o) 128 109 140 F3 173 71 179 a4 137 "186 181 184 0O a
FEKIN 33 [¢] 238 142 275 119 304 114 294 163 252 Jog 302 305 O o)
FEKIN 34 0 241 233 pru oy 206 3043 182 378 148 349 342 328 331 0 [8)
FEKIN 35 O 1935 131 168 169 222 122 282 124 T R26 23i¢ z48 230 G o]
FEODERAL PRECINCT o Q ¢ o] a [¢] 0 o] o] o 0O 0 Q 0 0

TOTALS é;e{} 23667 24794 25431 25005 2Bs96 22577 37994 18903 333100 115;@\ 11827 115?7 8379 11657



e e TAZEMWELL COUNTY, ILLINDIS — GENERAL ELECTION ~ NOVEWBER 8: 1988

FABE 13
61—-REF~-FAUL GRETHEY &4&2-REF-GREE SINN . &3-DEM-STEFHEN T LEVERTON N
COUNTY BDARD MEMBER-DISTRICT 2 COUNTY BOARD MEMEER-RISTRICT 2 COUNTY BOARD FEMEER-DISTRICT 3
64—-REP-LARRY G KOCH &5-REP~DANIEL E {DAN) EELL &b6~REP-CLIFFORE 0 SCHROCK
COUNTY BOARDR MEMBER-DISTRICT 3 ~ COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DISTRICT 3 COUNTY BOARD MEMBPER-DISTRIET 3
67 —~REP-KIM RUSSELL CRAHFDRD &8-DEM~FRANK E. HOFFMAN ' c?“REP—TDt BILLY MeDaliE '
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